FGS Statistics Summary - Clearing Round 25 (16/12/2017)

Tablel - Submitted Options
FGS Option

Woodland Creation
WIG Planning

WIG RR

WIG Habitat and Species/LISS
WIG WIAT

SMF Native Woodlands
SMF Species Control
SMF Public Access
SMF Rural Access
Harvesting & Processing
Forest Infrastructure
Tree Health

Forestry Cooperation

Total submitted

Number Submitted
946
439
543

Table 2 - Approved Options (subset of Table 1)

FGS Option
Woodland Creation
WIG Planning

WIG RR

WIG Habitat and Species/LISS
WIG WIAT

SMF Native Woodlands
SMF Species Control
SMF Public Access
SMF Rural Access
Harvesting & Processing
Forest Infrastructure
Tree Health

Forestry Cooperation

Total approved

Number Submitted
754
401
463

2027

Total Value £
100,154,131
1,683,344
6,294,020
6,116,540
2,241,137
1,798,017
1,831,990
138,803
375,632
982,554
726,792
420,300
96,500
122,859,759

Total Value £
79,805,157
1,531,195
5,454,652
5,853,525
2,165,379
1,770,404
1,607,008
138,803
299,732
876,039
605,561
378,858
82,750
100,569,063

Table 3 - Approved Woodland Creation Options by Woodland Type

WC Woodland Type
Conifer Option

Diverse Conifer
Broadleaves

Native Broadleaves
Native Scots Pine
Native Upland Birch

Small or Farm Woodlands

Native Broadleaves in Northern and
Western Isles

Native Low Density
Total
CSGN (subset of total)

Number Submitted
214

251

Total Value £
38,847,033
6,883,128
6,567,563
11,933,100
8,070,106
4,747,942
2,215,561

131,450
409,275
79,805,157
7,131,652

Area ha
21,447

14,935

36,382

Area ha
17,160

12,638

29,798

Area ha
8,787
1,356

718
2,350
1,998
1,382

271

13

286
17,160
3,305

Average £/ha
4,670

Average £/ha
4,651

432

Woodland Type % of
total

51 %
8%
4%
14 %
12%

Average £/ha
4,421
5,077
9,145
5,077
4,039
3,436
8,191

9,913
1,433

2,158



Table 4 - Approved Woodland Creation Options (ha) by Conservancy

WC Woodland Type Highland and Islands Grampian Perth and Argyll Central Scotland South Scotland Grand Total

Conifer Option 384 311 2,592 1,304 4,197 8,787

Diverse Conifer 455 299 288 72 242 1,356

Broadleaves 116 6 395 142 59 718

Native Broadleaves 852 124 673 287 414 2,350

Native Scots Pine 1,253 606 140 1,998

Native Upland Birch 1,049 34 165 103 30 1,382

Small or Farm Woodlands 19 27 53 77 94 271
Native Broadleaves in Northern and

Western Isles 13 13

Native Low Density 113 5 125 2 41 286

Total 4,253 1,411 4,432 1,987 5,078 17,160

CSGN (subset of total) 533 1,985 787 3,305

Table 5 - Approved Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

WC Woodland Type Area 2015 (ha) Area 2016 (ha) Area 2017 (ha) Area 2018 (ha) Area 2019-23 (ha) Total Area (ha)

Conifer Option 2,348 3,287 2,889 263 8,787

Diverse Conifer 326 439 559 32 1,356

Broadleaves 120 374 123 100 718

Native Broadleaves 402 715 1,002 231 2,350

Native Scots Pine 483 678 797 39 1,998

Native Upland Birch 202 464 553 163 1,382

Small or Farm Woodlands 1 108 131 31 271
Native Broadleaves in Northern and

Western Isles 1 8 2 2 13

Native Low Density 10 95 109 72 286

Total 1 4,000 6,192 6,066 901 17,160

CSGN (subset of total) 725 1,478 1,102 3,305

Table 6a — Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy —

South Scotland Grand Total
Conifer / Diverse Conifer 1,347 1,100 2,250 5,962
Native & Other 644 304 150 1,768

Total 1,991 1,404 2,400 7,730

Highland and Islands Grampian Perth and Argyll Central Scotland

Table 6b — Pre-submitted Woodland Creation Options by Conservancy -

Central Scotland

South Scotland Grand Total

Highland and Islands Grampian Perth and Argyll
Conifer / Diverse Conifer

Native & Other

Total



Table 7 - Claimed Options (authorised and paid or in process of payment)

FGS Option Number Claimed Claimed Value £ Claimed Area Claimed Value 2015 £ Claimed Value 2016 £ Claimed Value 2017 £
Woodland Creation 356 21,757,639 6,296 30,645 12,284,406 9,442,588
WIG Planning 157 608,725 6,708 386,911 215,107
WIG RR 265 2,580,678 41,654 1,672,333 866,691
WIG Habitat and Species/LISS 28 1,758,066 1,349,508 408,558
WIG WIAT 7 200,824 157,288 43,536
Harvesting & Processing 23 252,303 73,048 109,284 69,971
Forest Infrastructure 14 254,912 72,214 160,558 22,140
Tree Health 32 199,729 27,664 99,740 72,325

Forestry Cooperation 3 20,500 20,500
Total: 885 27,633,376 6,296 251,933 16,240,527 11,140,916

Table 8 - Claimed Woodland Creation Options by Claim Year

WC Woodland Type Number Claimed 2015 Claimed Area 2015 Claimed Value 2015 £ Number Claimed 2016 Claimed Area 2016 Claimed Value 2016 £ Number Claimed 2017 Claimed Area 2017 Claimed Value 2017 £

Conifer Option 69 2,102 6,674,522 46 1,458 4,823,847

Diverse Conifer 20 325 1,070,999 9 209 705,472

Broadleaves 15 120 778,350 17 192 1,056,895

Native Broadleaves 53 339 1,554,615 43 311 1,220,053

Native Scots Pine 1 17,990 7 477 1,086,013 11 180 511,753

Native Upland Birch 1 6,054 7 170 509,078 17 208 636,004

)adleaves in Northern and Western Isles 1 1 6,425 4 1 18,073
Small or Farm Woodlands 1 1 6,602 34 99 581,222 20 59 415,007

Native Low Density 2 10 23,183 5 35 55,484

Total: 3 1 30,645 208 3,643 12,284,406 172 2,652 9,442,588
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - Total

Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - Total
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - Claim Year 2016

Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - Claim Year 2016
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Woodland Creation - Submitted vs Approved vs Claimed - Claim Year 2017

Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - Claim Year 2017
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Woodland Creation - Submitted but not approved - Claim Year 2018
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